
1:25-1:45 PM 1:50-2:10 PM 4:30-4:50 PM 5:00-5:20 PM 6:00-6:20 PM 6:30-6:50 PM 7:30-7:50 PM 8:00-8:20 PM
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31 I/J  K/L M E F/G

SCHEDULE VIDEO VISITATION SESSIONS AT: HTTPS://SECURUSTECH.NET VISITATION DESK PHONE 
NUMBERS: (401) 462-2287 / (401) 462-1268 PHYSICAL ADDRESS: 18 SLATE HILL RD, CRANSTON, RI 02920

MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 8249, CRANSTON, RI 02920

F/G I/J  K/L M E
B/C D N A

A B/C D N

N A B/C D
E F/G I/J  K/L M

D N A B/C
M E F/G I/J  K/L

B/C D N A
I/J  K/L M E F/G

F/G I/J  K/L M E

E F/G I/J  K/L M
A B/C D N

M E F/G I/J  K/L
N A B/C D

D N A B/C

B/C D N A
I/J  K/L M E F/G

A B/C D N
F/G I/J  K/L M E

N A B/C D
E F/G I/J  K/L M

M E F/G I/J  K/L

I/J  K/L M E F/G
D N A B/C

F/G I/J  K/L M E
B/C D N A

1:00-2:15 PM 3:15-4:45 PM 5:00-6:45 PM 7:00-8:45 PM
Video periods Video periods Video periods Video periods

Anthony P. Travisono Intake Service Center    November 2024

In person visitation is determined by housing unit (there will be 2 video visit periods held during each visiting period at the 
times listed below).   Video visitation must be scheduled during one of the two time slots allocated to the inmates housing unit 

in advance.  This schedule does not apply to
attorney visits.

Visiting period Visiting period Visiting period Visiting period


	November Visitation Printable
	November Visitation Schedule 



