In person visitation is determined by housing unit (there will be 2 video visit periods held during each visiting period at the times listed below). Video visitation must be scheduled during one of the two time slots allocated to the inmates housing unit in advance. This schedule does not apply to

attorney visits.

	attorney visits. Visiting period Visiting period Visiting period Visiting period			
	1:00-2:15 PM	3:15-4:45 PM	5:00-6:45 PM	7:00-8:45 PM
	Video periods	Video periods	Video periods	Video periods
	1:25-1:45 PM 1:50-2:10 PM	4:30-4:50 PM 5:00-5:20 PM	6:00-6:20 PM 6:30-6:50 PM	7:30-7:50 PM 8:00-8:20 PM
1	F/G	I/J K/L	M	E
2	B/C	D	N	Α
3	I/J K/L	M	Е	F/G
4	D	N	Α	B/C
5	M	E	F/G	I/J K/L
6				
7	N	Α	B/C	D
8	Е	F/G	I/J K/L	M
9	A	B/C	D	N
10	F/G	I/J K/L	M	E
12	B/C	D	N	Α
13	I/J K/L	M	E	F/G
14	D	N	Δ	D/C
15	D M	N E	F/G	B/C I/J K/L
16	N	A	B/C	1/3 K/L
17	E	F/G	I/J K/L	M
18	A	B/C	D D	N
19	F/G	I/J K/L	M	E
20	. / G	.,		_
21	B/C	D	N	Α
22	I/J K/L	M	Е	F/G
23	D	N	Α	B/C
24	M	E	F/G	I/J K/L
25	N	Α	B/C	D
26	E	F/G	I/J K/L	M
27				
28	A	B/C	D	N
29	F/G	I/J K/L	M	E
30	B/C	D	N	Α
31				

SCHEDULE VIDEO VISITATION SESSIONS AT: HTTPS://SECURUSTECH.NET VISITATION DESK PHONE NUMBERS: (401) 462-2287 / (401) 462-1268 PHYSICAL ADDRESS: 18 SLATE HILL RD, CRANSTON, RI 02920 MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 8249, CRANSTON, RI 02920